

Your recent test results have been received. The clinical team would like to see you in a routine appointment, please ring the surgery on 01234 673710 to make an appointment to discuss your results, thank you

Your recent test results have been received and reviewed. The clinical team are happy with the results received and do not feel any further testing is required at this time. If symptoms persist please contact the surgery to arrange an appointment: 01234 673710

Unfortunately your recent test has come back to us as unsuitable. We need the test to be repeated, please contact the surgery on 01234 673710 to arrange this.

Τα πρόσφατα αποτελέσματα των εξετάσεων σας έχουν ληφθεί. Η κλινική ομάδα θα ήθελε να σας δει σε ένα ραντεβού ρουτίνας, καλέστε στο ιατρείο στο 01234 673710 για να κλείσετε ραντεβού για να συζητήσουμε τα αποτελέσματά σας, σας ευχαριστώ

Τα πρόσφατα αποτελέσματα των εξετάσεων σας έχουν ληφθεί και ελεγχθεί. Η κλινική ομάδα είναι ικανοποιημένη με τα αποτελέσματα που ελήφθησαν και δεν πιστεύει ότι απαιτείται περαιτέρω εξέταση αυτή τη στιγμή. Εάν τα συμπτώματα επιμένουν, επικοινωνήστε με το ιατρείο για να κανονίσετε ένα ραντεβού: 01234 673710

Δυστυχώς, η πρόσφατη εξέταση σας επανήλθε σε μας ως ακατάλληλη. Πρέπει να επαναληφθεί η εξέταση, επικοινωνήστε με το ιατρείο στο 01234 673710 για να το οργανώσετε .